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MEHIO YCGJIYT

HOI'TEBO¥1 CEPBUC

Manurtop scencrull

lledurtop acencruil

l'env-nar

l'eav-nax FEDUA

Manurtop myaccrotil

Hedurtop myaccrolil

Manurtop demcruil

Maccane cmon

CIIA FEDUA (ckpab, macra, kpem)
CIIA FEDUA (macka, kpem)

YCIYTU BUSARKRUNCTA

Jrenpece - maruaic

Jlnesnoit marusanc

Beuepnuit marusnc

Ceadebnwiit marusic
Xyadoacecmeennoe oghopmaenue oposeti
Oxrpawuesanue d6posell (xna/Epacra)
Kopperyua 6posetl 6ockom
Orpawusanue pecnuy,

Bbomorxe pecnuy

Jlamunuposanue pecnuy,/o6posett
Tpudune o0noll 30HbL

YCJIINTU IITNJIAINN

I'nybokuit nax
Jona ourunu
Hoeu do roaen
Hozu noanocmoto
Pyru noanocmwio
Pyru do aoxkma
Juuyo 1 3ona

rpu/uah

300
400
+100
+200
300
450
150
+100
+200
+150

400
600
700
800
150
200
200
150
200
800
150

350
250
200
300
200
150
100

NAIL’S

Women's manicure

Women's pedicure

Gel Polish

Gel Polish FEDUA

Men's manicure

Men's manicure

Kid's manicure

Foot massage

SPA FEDUA (scrub, mask, cream)
SPA FEDUA (mask, cream)

MAKEUP

Express makeup

Light makeup

Evening makeup
Wedding makeup
Eyebrow sculpt

Eyerow tint

Eyebrow correclion wax
Lash tint

Lash bolox
Lash/Eyebrow lamination
Single zone trading

SUGARING

Full groin
Bikini

Half legs
Full legs
Full arms
Half arms
Face 1 zone

Cunxponnwit cepsuc +20%
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